Other Positions Held
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Sr. Capital Projects Manag
Admin Services Mgr. |
Capital Projects Mgr.
Construction Project Mgr.
Construction Project Mgr.
Program Services Mgr. |
Public Works Tech |
Construction Project Mgr.
Public Works Tech |
Public Works Tech |
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County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects

Facilities Projects

Total Wages

$130,935
$107,794
$101,540
$100,710
$90,781
$81,154
$48,431
$36,418
$10,937
$10,401



