	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr. Capital Projects Manag		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$130,935
2.	Admin Services Mgr. I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$107,794
3.	Capital Projects Mgr.		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$101,540
4.	Construction Project Mgr.		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$100,710
5.	Construction Project Mgr.		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$90,781
6.	Program Services Mgr. I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$81,154
7.	Public Works Tech I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$48,431
8.	Construction Project Mgr.		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$36,418
9.	Public Works Tech I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$10,937
10.	Public Works Tech I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$10,401